
#1 Men's 55 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 EMERY, Xavier NASHUA SOUTH 7.13  (NW) 3(1)

2 RINEY, Joseph BISHOP GUERTI 7.41  (NW) 4(1)

3 REEVES, Ethan NASHUA SOUTH 7.59  (NW) 2(1)

4 JAUREGUI MORRIS, Duran BISHOP GUERTI 7.73  (NW) 4(2)

5 LONG, Henry NASHUA SOUTH 7.75  (NW) 2(2)

6 VENKATESH, Arjun HOLLIS/BROOKLI 7.81  (NW) 3(2)

7 DAW, Jackson NASHUA SOUTH 7.84  (NW) 2(3)

8 WU, Tyler HOLLIS/BROOKLI 7.91  (NW) 2(4)

9 BESADA, Kieran NASHUA SOUTH 7.99  (NW) 3(3)

10 PENNY, Sawyer NASHUA SOUTH 8.23  (NW) 1(1)

11 HARMON STONE, Charlie HOLLIS/BROOKLI 8.35  (NW) 1(2)

12 RICHMOND, Timothy NASHUA SOUTH 8.57  (NW) 1(3)

13 PRIMO, Jerry NASHUA SOUTH 9.82  (NW) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 PENNY, Sawyer NASHUA SOUTH 8.23

2 HARMON STONE, Charlie HOLLIS/BROOKLI 8.35

3 RICHMOND, Timothy NASHUA SOUTH 8.57

4 PRIMO, Jerry NASHUA SOUTH 9.82

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 REEVES, Ethan NASHUA SOUTH 7.59

2 LONG, Henry NASHUA SOUTH 7.75

3 DAW, Jackson NASHUA SOUTH 7.84

4 WU, Tyler HOLLIS/BROOKLI 7.91

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 EMERY, Xavier NASHUA SOUTH 7.13

2 VENKATESH, Arjun HOLLIS/BROOKLI 7.81

3 BESADA, Kieran NASHUA SOUTH 7.99

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 RINEY, Joseph BISHOP GUERTI 7.41

2 JAUREGUI MORRIS, Duran BISHOP GUERTI 7.73

#3 Men's 300 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 TANKA, Kosay NASHUA SOUTH 42.47 3(1)

2 KATSEL, John SOUHEGAN 42.76 4(1)

3 CADETE, Gabriel NASHUA SOUTH 44.24 2(1)

4 SPINNEY, Kobe BISHOP GUERTI 45.43 3(2)

5 MCCAMMACK, Brady HOLLIS/BROOKLI 45.81 1(1)

6 SERINO, Christopher BISHOP GUERTI 46.34 2(2)

UONG, Ryan BISHOP GUERTI DNS 5

RINEY, Joseph BISHOP GUERTI DNS 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

#3 Men's 300 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MCCAMMACK, Brady HOLLIS/BROOKLI 45.81

Section 2 of 5

1 CADETE, Gabriel NASHUA SOUTH 44.24

2 SERINO, Christopher BISHOP GUERTI 46.34

Section 3 of 5

1 TANKA, Kosay NASHUA SOUTH 42.47

2 SPINNEY, Kobe BISHOP GUERTI 45.43

Section 4 of 5

1 KATSEL, John SOUHEGAN 42.76

Section 5 of 5

UONG, Ryan BISHOP GUERTI DNS

RINEY, Joseph BISHOP GUERTI DNS

#5 Men's 600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 FINNEGAN, Ronan HOLLIS/BROOKLI 1:41.51

2 HOWIE, Thomas HOLLIS/BROOKLI 1:42.60

3 AMARI, Suhas NASHUA SOUTH 1:57.92

4 SHEWAN, James NASHUA SOUTH 1:58.27

5 PELOQUIN, Gavin BISHOP GUERTI 2:11.33

#7 Men's 1000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 PATRONICK, Cameron NASHUA SOUTH 2:56.14

2 MOTHERWAY, Matthew NASHUA SOUTH 2:57.96

3 ERICKSON, Michael SOUHEGAN 3:08.15

4 KULKARNI, Soham NASHUA SOUTH 3:11.88

5 CORRIGAN, Mikey SOUHEGAN 3:22.33

6 JENNINGS, John SOUHEGAN 3:25.82

7 O'BRIEN, Lincoln NASHUA SOUTH 3:28.79

#9 Men's 55m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 SARRIS, Ian NASHUA SOUTH 11.29

#11 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark
1 CRIVAC, Isaac BISHOP GUERTI 33' 31 /4

2 MEDELLIN, Benito NASHUA SOUTH 33' 11 /4

3 NEAL, Christinan BISHOP GUERTI 31' 41 /4

4 MENDES, Diego BISHOP GUERTI 29' 11 /2

5 ANGIUONI, Mark Anthony BISHOP GUERTI 26' 91 /4

6 OLGUIN, Yoel NASHUA SOUTH 25' 71 /4

7 DUNCAN, Stefan BISHOP GUERTI 25' 0"

8 MCGAFFIGAN, James BISHOP GUERTI 24' 11"

9 SANDER, Gregory BISHOP GUERTI 23' 11 /2

DOME JV MEET
North Start Timing , NH
Hampshire Dome

Thursday, January 19, 2023
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 3/2/2023 6:34 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 1



#11 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
10 DSOUZA, Dylan NASHUA SOUTH 17' 51 /2

#2 Women's 55 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GEORGIANA, Ryenne NASHUA SOUTH 8.01  (NW) 3(1)

2 ORTIZ, Myasiah (Mimi) NASHUA SOUTH 8.36  (NW) 2(1)

3 BALLOU, Claire HOLLIS/BROOKLI 8.38  (NW) 1(1)

4 BILODEAU, Sophia BISHOP GUERTI 8.41  (NW) 3(2)

5 ARTHUR, Maia HOLLIS/BROOKLI 8.46  (NW) 1(2)

6 MILES, Deanna BISHOP GUERTI 8.62  (NW) 2(2)

7 OGBUNAMIRI, Nina BISHOP GUERTI 8.82  (NW) 2(3)

8 BELLINO, Giavanna BISHOP GUERTI 9.01  (NW) 3(3)

9 RENY, Devyn BISHOP GUERTI 9.36  (NW) 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BALLOU, Claire HOLLIS/BROOKLI 8.38

2 ARTHUR, Maia HOLLIS/BROOKLI 8.46

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ORTIZ, Myasiah (Mimi) NASHUA SOUTH 8.36

2 MILES, Deanna BISHOP GUERTI 8.62

3 OGBUNAMIRI, Nina BISHOP GUERTI 8.82

4 RENY, Devyn BISHOP GUERTI 9.36

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 GEORGIANA, Ryenne NASHUA SOUTH 8.01

2 BILODEAU, Sophia BISHOP GUERTI 8.41

3 BELLINO, Giavanna BISHOP GUERTI 9.01

#4 Women's 300 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ORTIZ, Myasiah (Mimi) NASHUA SOUTH 48.54 6(1)

2 GREEN, Audrie HOLLIS/BROOKLI 48.59 6(2)

3 BILODEAU, Sophia BISHOP GUERTI 48.67 7(1)

4 SINCLAIR, Anna BISHOP GUERTI 48.94 5(1)

5 CHAVARIN, Alejandra NASHUA SOUTH 49.35 7(2)

6 BERGIN, Annika HOLLIS/BROOKLI 49.98 3(1)

7 BOUDREAU, Madeline HOLLIS/BROOKLI 51.66 2(1)

8 MARENGO, Ariana NASHUA SOUTH 52.08 3(2)

9 DESJADON, Madeline BISHOP GUERTI 52.37 4(1)

10 BAUER, Katherine HOLLIS/BROOKLI 54.46 2(2)

11 GAUTIERI, Nora NASHUA SOUTH 56.53 5(2)

12 FILTEAU, Bailey BISHOP GUERTI 57.98 1(1)

13 CRETO, Isabella HOLLIS/BROOKLI 58.63 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 7

#4 Women's 300 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 FILTEAU, Bailey BISHOP GUERTI 57.98

2 CRETO, Isabella HOLLIS/BROOKLI 58.63

Section 2 of 7

1 BOUDREAU, Madeline HOLLIS/BROOKLI 51.66

2 BAUER, Katherine HOLLIS/BROOKLI 54.46

Section 3 of 7

1 BERGIN, Annika HOLLIS/BROOKLI 49.98

2 MARENGO, Ariana NASHUA SOUTH 52.08

Section 4 of 7

1 DESJADON, Madeline BISHOP GUERTI 52.37

Section 5 of 7

1 SINCLAIR, Anna BISHOP GUERTI 48.94

2 GAUTIERI, Nora NASHUA SOUTH 56.53

Section 6 of 7

1 ORTIZ, Myasiah (Mimi) NASHUA SOUTH 48.54

2 GREEN, Audrie HOLLIS/BROOKLI 48.59

Section 7 of 7

1 BILODEAU, Sophia BISHOP GUERTI 48.67

2 CHAVARIN, Alejandra NASHUA SOUTH 49.35

#6 Women's 600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CRUZ, Mia NASHUA SOUTH 1:56.91 2(1)

2 HISCOCK, Rebecca NASHUA SOUTH 1:57.07 2(2)

3 EPPOLITO, Nevaeh NASHUA SOUTH 1:58.02 2(3)

4 KELLY, Caroline NASHUA SOUTH 2:01.22 2(4)

5 LONG, Zelena NASHUA SOUTH 2:02.29 2(5)

6 HARRIS, Grace NASHUA SOUTH 2:02.90 2(6)

7 KRAWIECKI, Teresa SOUHEGAN 2:07.21 1(1)

8 NORWAY, Jillian BISHOP GUERTI 2:07.23 1(2)

9 CONNELLY, Cara BISHOP GUERTI 2:07.86 2(7)

10 NELSON, Pearl NASHUA SOUTH 2:08.76 1(3)

11 SORRELL, Kylee HOLLIS/BROOKLI 2:11.25 1(4)

12 RODRIGUEZ, Penelope NASHUA SOUTH 2:11.29 1(5)

13 BROADHURST, Elise HOLLIS/BROOKLI 2:11.34 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 KRAWIECKI, Teresa SOUHEGAN 2:07.21

2 NORWAY, Jillian BISHOP GUERTI 2:07.23

3 NELSON, Pearl NASHUA SOUTH 2:08.76

4 SORRELL, Kylee HOLLIS/BROOKLI 2:11.25

5 RODRIGUEZ, Penelope NASHUA SOUTH 2:11.29

6 BROADHURST, Elise HOLLIS/BROOKLI 2:11.34

Section 2 of 2

1 CRUZ, Mia NASHUA SOUTH 1:56.91
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#6 Women's 600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 HISCOCK, Rebecca NASHUA SOUTH 1:57.07

3 EPPOLITO, Nevaeh NASHUA SOUTH 1:58.02

4 KELLY, Caroline NASHUA SOUTH 2:01.22

5 LONG, Zelena NASHUA SOUTH 2:02.29

6 HARRIS, Grace NASHUA SOUTH 2:02.90

7 CONNELLY, Cara BISHOP GUERTI 2:07.86

#8 Women's 1000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 MELENDEZ, Emely NASHUA SOUTH 3:41.96

2 GUTIERREZ, Maribel NASHUA SOUTH 3:55.83

3 WOLFSON, Shayna SOUHEGAN 4:03.19

#10 Women's 55m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 JACOB, Hannah NASHUA SOUTH 12.08

#12 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark
1 GAUTIERI, Nora NASHUA SOUTH 30' 31 /2

2 HAMERNIK, Ava BISHOP GUERTI 23' 91 /2

3 ROSARIO, Heidy BISHOP GUERTI 23' 0"
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